Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

11

18

25

5
DragonFly Forms Due

12

19

26

13

20
Volleyball Practice 9:00

11:00 a.m. @ BJHS
Main Gym

27
Volleyball
Practice 12:00
p.m.-2:00 p.m. at
BJHS Main Gym

14

21

28

15

22
Volleyball Practice 4:00
p.m.-6: 00 p.Mm. @
BJHS Main Gym

29
Volleyball Practice
10:00 8.M.-12:00 p.M.
@ BJHS Small Gym

16

23

30

10

17

24




Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Off for July 4™ Week
9 10 | Volleyball Practice 11 | Volleyball Practice 12 | Volleyball Practice 13 14 15
10:00 3.M.-12:00 p.m. | 10:003.M.-12:00 p.m. 10:00 a.m.-12:00
@ BJHS Small Gym @ BJHS Small Gym p-m. @ BJHS Small
Gym
16 17 18 19 20 | Journey 21 22
Dead Week Fundraiser Ends;
AHSAA Fundraiser and
Fees Due
23 24 [ Volleyball Practice 25 [ Volleyball 26 27 28 29
Playdate 4:30-6:30p.m. @ Practice 4:30-6:30
BJHS Small Gym p.m. @ BJHS
Small Gym
30 31






