## June

## **JMS Volleyball 2023**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5 DragonFly Forms Due	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	Volleyball Practice 9:00 11:00 a.m. @ BJHS Main Gym	21	Volleyball Practice 4:00 p.m6: 00 p.m. @ BJHS Main Gym	23	24
25	26	Volleyball Practice 12:00 p.m2:00 p.m. at BJHS Main Gym	28	Volleyball Practice 10:00 a.m12:00 p.m. @ BJHS Small Gym	30	

## July

## **JMS Volleyball 2023**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
Off for July 4 <sup>th</sup> Week	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	Volleyball Practice 11 10:00 a.m12:00 p.m. (a) BJHS Small Gym	Volleyball Practice 12 10:00 a.m12:00 p.m. @ BJHS Small Gym	Volleyball Practice 13 10:00 a.m12:00 p.m. @ BJHS Small Gym	14	15
Dead Week AHSAA	17	18	19	20	Journey 21 Fundraiser Ends; Fundraiser and Fees Due	22
23	24 Playdate	Volleyball Practice <sup>25</sup> 4:30-6:30 p.m. @ BJHS Small Gym	Volleyball 26 Practice 4:30-6:30 p.m. @ BJHS Small Gym	27	28	29
30	31					